## Concord American Little League – Sponsorship Program



## Thank you for considering a sponsorship

Thanks to the generous donations from local business, Concord American Little League has been able to maintain a successful baseball and softball program for thousands of community children for over 60 years! We are eager to provide new and returning players the same fun and excitement of years past.

The options below are the recommended tiers for sponsorship but we are always available to discuss alternatives that might better suit your business interests

GREEN PACKAGE	GREY PACKAGE		WHITE PACKAGE
Business Logo* & Name* on Field	Business Logo* & Name* on		Business Logo* & Name* on Field
Banner	Field Banner		Banner
Business Name* & Number on	Business Name* & Number on		Business Name* & Number* on
Sponsor Page on CALL Website	Sponsor Page on CALL Website		Sponsor Page on CALL Website
Business Name* on Team Jerseys	Business Name* on Team Jerseys		
Sponsorship Plaque	Sponsorship Plaque		
Business Name* on Advertisement			
Banner facing Olivera Road at our			
Olivera Complex			
Business Name*, Logo* & Number			
on the CALL Website Homepage			
scrolling banner			
10 Posts to our Facebook page			
promoting your business			

<sup>\*</sup> All Sponsor logos, coupons, artwork or any other form of advertisement is subject to the approval of Concord American Little League and must conform to Little League International. Any visual forms of media promoting the use or consumption of alcohol, tobacco or synthesized tobacco products are not permitted. Any specific language naming the product which contains alcohol, tobacco or synthesized tobacco products e.g. wine, beer, smoke, vape, cigar are not permitted.

Busines's Name							
Contact Name							
Phone Number							
E-Mail							
Web Address							
Mailing Address							
Sponsorship Level	☐ Green: \$500 or more	□ Grey: \$350 - \$499	☐ White < \$350				
Amount (actual)	\$						
Team/Player Name							

Please make checks payable to "CALL". If you prefer to pay with a credit card, simply contact our league treasurer or communicate through your preferred contact and we'll make the necessary arrangements. Donations can be picked up from your place of business.

## Mailing address:

Concord American Little League P.O. Box 722 Concord, CA 94522  $www.concordamerican little league.org \\ \underline{treasurer@callbaseball.org}$ 

Your sponsorship donation dollars are used to purchase uniforms, safety equipment, field and operations equipment, and to offer scholarship options to players who may not otherwise be able to enjoy organized sports. All donations are greatly appreciated and are tax deductible.

Concord American Little League is a non-profit organization, Tax ID 23-7432195, and your generous donations are tax deductible.